10A u t o
Focus
Auto Focus
 AUTO FOCUS＞＞＞AF-RF
AF-UNB
AF-261ZA
MSS series
F e a t u r e s 特　長

Focus
Product Number Guidance
型式表示／Product Number
外形寸法図 ／ Dimensions Drawing
● オートフォーカス顕微鏡（ステージ駆動タイプ） ／ Autofocus Microscope（AF drive insertion type）
AF-RF-N60LP-SR
5
1
2
60
2
22
8
37
4
327
250
565
455
341110
AF-UNB
MSS-150C
AF-261ZA
AF-RF S2 N L P S V
型式記号 センサ部 対物レンズ 投光部 パターン部 センサ倍率 AF光源
無印：1ラインセンサ
S 2 ：2ラインセンサ
※S2使用の場合は三眼
鏡筒は使用不可
    N：ニコンCF/IC
N60：ニコンCFI60
    L：オリンパス
    M:ミツトヨ
   L   ：投光管 無印：パターン
移動装置無
P：パターン
移動装置有
S：標準
H：高倍
V：可視
R：赤外
※赤外は投光管
使用の場合のみ
使用可能
AF-RF S2 N L P S V
Model Sensor unit Objective lens Illumination unit Pattern unit
Magnification
of sensor
AF light source
Blank：1 line sensor
S2 ：2 line sensors
* If using S2, a trinocular lens
barrel cannot be used.
   N：NikonCF/IC
N60：NikonCFI60
    L ：Olympus
   M：Mitutoyo
L：With an
illumination tube
Blank：Without a
pattern travel device
P：With a pattern
travel device
S：Standard
H：High
magnification
V：Visible
 R：Infrared
* Infrared is allowed
only when the
illumination tube is used.
14A u t o
Focus